
5 X 4.2mm Bushing
Part No:MG0083

Aluminum Wheel Hex
Part No:MG0084

4.8 X 8mm Ball Stud
Part No:MG0085

ESC Plate
Part No:MG0053

Diff Lever
Part No:MG0054

Front Bunper Mount
Part No:MG0055

Front C-Hub
Part No:MG0056

Side Step
Part No:MG0057

Front Shock Mount
Part No:MG0059

Rear Shock Mount
Part No:MG0060

Front Wheel Mudguard
Part No:MG0061

2 X 12mm Pin
Part No:MG0081

Slipper Plate
Part No:MG0080

2 X 10mm Pin
Part No:MG0082

Skid Plate
Part No:MG0058

Part No:MG0018

Axle Shock Mount
Part No:MG0012

Part No:MG0006

Rock Viper Pickup 
body ( Grey )
Part No:MG0048

Transmitter & ESC 
combo
Part No:MG0047

20kg Metal Gear Servo
Part No:MG0046

9 gram servo
Part No:MG0045

1.9 M/T Tire with Foam
Part No:MG0044

1.9 M/T Tire Set 
( 120MM )
Part No:MG0043

Main Drive Shaft Plastic 
Parts
Part No:MG0001

Diff Case
Part No:MG0007

Wire Clip
Part No:MG0013

Body Post
Part No:MG0014

Gear Box Shaft
Part No:MG0015

Front Drive Shaft
Part No:MG0016

Rear Drive Shaft
Part No:MG0017

Wheel Axle

Rear Axle
Part No:MG0008

Front Axle
Part No:MG0009

Main Gear Cover
Part No:MG0010

Skid Plate
Part No:MG0011

Main Drive Shaft Collar
Part No:MG0002

Battery Box
Part No:MG0003

Main Drive Shaft Set
Part No:MG0004

Complete Link Set
Part No:MG0005

Shifter Link

Drive Shaft Bolt
Part No:MG0019

Main Drive Shaft 
Hardware
Part No:MG0020

Main Gear
Part No:MG0021

Axle Pinion Gear Diff Ring Gear
Part No:MG0023

Diff Gear Long
Part No:MG0024

Transmission Gear 30T
Part No:MG0031

Transmission Gear 18T
Part No:MG0032

Transmission Gear 27T
Part No:MG0033

Transmission Gear 36T
Part No:MG0034

Transmission Gear 24T
Part No:MG0035

Shifter Gear
Part No:MG0036

Diff Planetary Gear
Part No:MG0026

Diff Locker Hardware
Part No:MG0027

Front Portal Shaft
Part No:MG0028

Rear Wheel Mudguard
Part No:MG0063

Transmission Gear Box
Part No:MG0065

Battery Box Mount
Part No:MG0071

Shifter Servo Saver
Part No:MG0072

Shifter Servo Saver Spring
Part No:MG0086

Diff Lock String
Part No:MG0087

Metal Servo Horn
Part No:MG0088

Aluminum Shock Set
Part No:MG0089

Front Portal Hub
Part No:MG0073

Rear Portal Hub
Part No:MG0075

Rear Axle Hub
 Part No:MG0076

Metal Main Chassis Frame
Part No:MG0078

Slipper Plate
Part No:MG0079

Shift Slider
Part No:MG0066

Diff Lock Servo Mount
Part No:MG0068

Shift lever
Part No:MG0067

Gear Shift Servo Mount
Part No:MG0069

Steering servo mount
 Part No:MG0070

Diff Gear Short
Part No:MG0025

Rear Portal Shaft
Part No:MG0029

Portal Gear 23T
Part No:MG0030

Gear Locker
Part No:MG0037

Set Screw M3*2.5*10
Part No:MG0038

Set Screw M3*2.5*11
Part No:MG0039

Screw Set
Part No:MG0040

Prebuild Diff Set
Part No:MG0041

1.9 Bead Lock Wheel 
( black )
Part No:MG0042

 Clear Lexan Body
Part No:MG0049

Rock Viper LCG body 
( Grey )
Part No:MG0050

LCG  Clear Lexan Body
Part No:MG0051

Rock Viper LCG body
 ( Red ) 

 

Part No:MG0052

Spare parts list

Rear Bunper Mount
Part No:MG0062

Part No:MG0022

17T 550size 
Brushed Motor
Part No:MG0093

11T 32dp Pinion 
Gear 
Part No:MG0094

Body Parts and
Bumper 
Part No:MG0090

6.0X7.9mm Ball Stud 
Part No:MG0077

Ball Bearing Set 
Part No:MG0091

Vehicle Screw Set 
Part No:MG0092




